800-624-1070 www.imcnetworks.com
M
ed
ia
 C
o
n
ve

standard fiber attenuation specifications.  Actual distances will vary for each installation. For complete power budgets and information on
calculating specific distances, visit www.imcnetworks.com/go/fcs or contact IMC Networks Fiber Consulting Services at 949-465-3000.
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PoE / PoE+ Giga MiniMc Accessories
806-39800 PoE Power Adapter for PoE Giga-MiniMc
806-39900 PoE+ Power Adapter for PoE+ Giga-MiniMc
806-39910 PoE+ Isolated Power Adapter
806-39105 DIN Rail Clip
PART # DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
PoE+ Giga-MiniMc
857-10911 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SFP §  Varies
857-10912 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SX-MM850-SC 220/550 m
857-10913 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/LX-MM1300-SC 2 km
857-10914 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/LX-SM1310-SC 15 km
857-10915 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/LX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
857-10916 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/LX-SM1550/LONG-SC 80 km
857-10917 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/LX-SM1550/XLONG-SC 100 km
PoE+ Giga-MiniMc
857-10920 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSLX-SM1310-SC (1550 rcv) 15 km
857-10921 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSLX-SM1550-SC (1310 rcv) 15 km
857-10922 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSBX-SM1310-SC (1490 rcv) 10 km
857-10923 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSBX-SM1490-SC (1310 rcv) 10 km
857-10924 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSLX-SM1310/PLUS-SC (1550 rcv) 40 km
857-10925 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSLX-SM1550/PLUS-SC (1310 rcv) 40 km
857-10926 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSBX-SM1310/PLUS-SC (1490 rcv) 30 km
857-10927 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSBX-SM1490/PLUS-SC (1310 rcv) 30 km
857-10928 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSLX-SM1490/LONG-SC (1550 rcv) 70 km
857-10929 PoE+ Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SSLX-SM1550/LONG-SC (1490 rcv) 70 km
PART # DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
PoE Giga-MiniMc
857-10811 PoE Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SFP §  Varies
857-10812 PoE Giga-MiniMc, 2TX/SX-MM850-SC 220/550 m